

Misc. Appeal NO 08 OF 2009
JO-WB00052

Order no-81 date

26.04.2022

Today case is fixed for steps.

Ld. advocate for appealent files hazira. No proper steps has been taken by the appealent.

For the en of justice. Case is adjourned.

Fix 13.07.2022 for steps.

Dictated & corrected

Additional District Judge
1^t Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum

