

Misc Appeal 08 of 2009
CNR-WBBB01-003986-2017
JO-WB00052

Order No 84 dated

06.02.2023

Today case is fixed for steps.

Ld. Advocate for the appellant files hazira but no effective steps is taken.

The court is lying vacant.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 11.05.2023 for taking steps as special chance.

Dictated & corrected

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum