

Misc Appeal **08 of 2009**
CNR-WBBB01-002406-2009
JO-WB00702

Order No 88 dated

06.10.2023

This day is fixed for appearance of the appellant and acceptance of the show cause.

Appellant is absent although one hazira is filed by his Ld. Advocate.

On repeated calls none appears.

Fix 13.02.2024 for hearing of appeal in absence of the appellant if he will remain absent on that date.

Inform Ld. Advocate for the appellant.

Dictated & corrected

Additional District Judge
1st court , Suri, Birbhum.

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum